

The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: FLOWLAB5 2025-05-01 to 2025-05-31

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2025-05-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$1,044.43
2025-05-06	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_evHoLeA	\$25.00	\$1,069.43
2025-05-09	CRM & Automations Strategy Addendum	txn xQHdLEX	-\$1,000.00	\$69.43
2025-05-12	Fiscal sponsorship fee for 5/5 to 5/11	txn 4dHX2PV	-\$1.75	\$67.68
2025-05-15	Donation from Cindy Adelia	txn_XGH4X72	\$5.00	\$72.68
2025-05-16	Donation from AP McIntosh	txn_ZeH9ozw	\$10.76	\$83.44
2025-05-19	Fiscal sponsorship fee for 5/12 to 5/18	txn lZH5qAA	-\$1.10	\$82.34
2025-05-22	Donation from Jennifer McFarland	txn_BZH0XvN	\$5.38	\$87.72
2025-05-26	Fiscal sponsorship fee for 5/19 to 5/25	txn_8rH7xaA	-\$0.38	\$87.34
	WITHDRAWN: \$1,003.23. DEPOSITED: \$46.14.			\$87.34

FLOWLab5 is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from FLOWLab5's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.